## SCHEDULE OF FEES 2020-21 (Aided Programmes)\*

## To be paid at the time of admission

PROGRAMME		Admission Fee (One-time payment)	Caution Deposit (One-time payment)	Laboratory Fee (Every Year)	Special Fee (One-time payment)	Tuition Fee (Every Year)	University Fee (First Year)
B.A	Economics	Rs.75	Rs.360	NA	Rs.420	Rs.1000	Rs.1055
	English Language & Literature	Rs.75	Rs.360	NA	Rs.420	Rs.1000	Rs.1055
	Journalism and Mass Communication	Rs.75	Rs.360	NA	Rs.420	Rs.1000	Rs.1055
	Mathematics	Rs.75	Rs.360	Rs.150	Rs.420	Rs.1000	Rs.1055
	Physics	Rs.75	Rs.360	Rs. 400	Rs.420	Rs.1000	Rs.1055
B.Sc	Chemistry	Rs.75	Rs.360	Rs. 400	Rs.420	Rs.1000	Rs.1055
	Botany	Rs.75	Rs.360	Rs.550	Rs.420	Rs.1000	Rs.1055
	Biotechnology	Rs.75	Rs.360	Rs.550	Rs.420	Rs.3000	Rs.1055
	Zoology	Rs.75	Rs.360	Rs.550	Rs.420	Rs.1000	Rs.1055
B.Com	Commerce	Rs.75	Rs.360	NA	Rs.420	Rs.1000	Rs.1055
M.A	English Language & Literature	Rs.150	Rs. 600	NA	Rs.420	Rs.1800	Rs.555
	Malayalam and Media Studies	Rs.150	Rs. 600	NA	Rs.420	Rs.1800	Rs.555
M.Sc	Mathematics	Rs.150	Rs. 600	NA	Rs.420	Rs.1800	Rs.555
	Physics	Rs.150	Rs. 600	Rs.1200	Rs.420	Rs.1800	Rs.555
	Chemistry	Rs.150	Rs. 600	Rs.1200	Rs.420	Rs.1800	Rs.555
	Zoology	Rs.150	Rs. 600	Rs.1200	Rs.420	Rs.1800	Rs.555
M.Com	Commerce	Rs.150	Rs. 600	NA	Rs.420	Rs.1800	Rs.555
MTTM	Tourism	Rs.150	Rs. 600	NA	Rs.420	Rs.1800	Rs.555

SCHEDULE OF FEES 2020-21 (Unaided Programmes)*						
PROGRAMME	TUITION FEES (Every Semester)					
B.A English Language & Literature	Rs. 9000/- + fees paid by students in the aided stream					
B.Com.						
B.Com (Accounts & Audit)	Rs. 9000/- + fees paid by students in the aided stream					
B.Sc. Computer Science	Rs. 18750/- + fees paid by students in the aided stream					
B.A. English & Communicative English	Rs. 9000/- + fees paid by students in the aided stream					
* Subject to change according to University/ College norms; to be paid in lump sum at the						
beginning of the year or in installments at the beginning of each semester						

## 1.2.1. FEE CONCESSION

- i SC/ST/OEC students are eligible for tuition fee, special fee, exam fee, monthly stipend, hostel fee (for accommodation in approved hostels only); they may also apply for st tour allowance in the final year.
- i. Applicants belonging to SC/ST/OEC/OBC or any other eligible categories should produce caste and incomecertificates from the Tahsildar concerned.
- ii. General category students are eligible for concession for Tuition fee, Social fee, Exam fee as per provisions of the Kumara Pillai Commission Report (income limitedto Rs. One Lakh)
- iv. All students eligible for fee concession should submit applications online (Govt. e-grants online portal) and submit the print out along with supporting documents to the College office within 15 days of their admission.